Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 784

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

784: Chapeltown - Notre Dame School

Monday to Friday

Service No.: 784
Notes: SD
Chapeltown, Market PI 0736
Stop code: 370022350
Grenoside, Creswick Lane 0750
Stop code: 370027407
Parson Cross, Asda 0758
Stop code: 370021211
Southey Green, Southey Green Rd 0804
Stop code: 370020575
Upperthorpe, Post Office 0823
Stop code: 370020699
Notre Dame Sch 0840
Stop code: 370021128
SD Schooldays only

784: Notre Dame School - Chapeltown

Monday to Friday



Service No.:

Notes:

Notre Dame Sch
Stop code: 370021129

Upperthorpe, Post Office
Stop code: 370020700

Southey Green, Library
Stop code: 370020574

Parson Cross, Asda
Stop code: 370021212

Grenoside, Creswick Lane
Stop code: 370027180

Ecclesfield Common, Morrisons
Stop code: 370020838

SD Schooldays only

784
SD

1545

1602

1619

1625

1631

1646



