Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 784

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

784: Chapeltown - Notre Dame School

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	784
Notes:	SD
Chapeltown, Market Pl Stop code: 370022350	0736
Grenoside, Creswick Lane Stop code: 370027407	0750
Parson Cross, Asda Stop code: 370021211	0758
Southey Green, Southey Green Rd Stop code: 370020575	0804
Upperthorpe, Post Office Stop code: 370020699	0823
Notre Dame Sch Stop code: 370021128	0840

SD Schooldays only

784: Notre Dame School - Chapeltown

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	784
Notes:	SD
Notre Dame Sch Stop code: 370021129	1545
Upperthorpe, Post Office Stop code: 370020700	1602
Southey Green, Library Stop code: 370020574	1619
Parson Cross, Asda Stop code: 370021212	1625
Grenoside, Creswick Lane Stop code: 370027180	1631
Ecclesfield Common, Morrisons Stop code: 370020838	1646
SD Schooldays only	